
HQI CIA 8rNH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 

IV#: 114 .~.fJ 
VEWL.#: ________ __ 

POLITICAL PRISOJIER RmISTRATIOK FORM 
(Two Copies) 

I-171#: ___ Y~~N~O __ 

EXIT VISA# :,x..n 
ttO.Q __ 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons vho are or vere formerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that ell.gibility for U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Program. can be established. 

1. APPLICA.I'.r II VIE"HIAM N4w:e=:rJ 
Last Middle First 

- I 

Q.3 Tfr ~ CIf,O MINI!-
,'" ) 

CUrrent Address: ,1/ irE ~/€ tV 
- ). q 

'bIeN ?+lu ? I 

"".0 , 
Date of Birth:, ___ O_4-_-_0_a. __ ---:..' ~"..:..3...:.../ __ --=P1ace of Birth: T1+1t1 'bIAlH I VIET /\IA!VI 

Previous Occupation (before 1915) L. (,Atcn eLL (Rank. & Position) - __ -""=:;..&.........I;.o.w;...>o"""""" ................ "--_________________ _ 

2. T.IME SPEft II BE-DJCATIOB CAMP Dates: FrOID 0(., fir-II tJ 7 S TO ___ 0---47/_O.......;7...:.../_I_Cj;;...F L.I __ 

Years: 1 Months: 0 Days: ..2 z.. 

Tl+! TH(/Y 

Address and Telephone Bomber 

4. BAMI.S OF RELATIVES/ACQUA.IlI'lAlICES II THE u.S. 

Kame, Address & Telephone Bumber Relationship 

b%j}f~l-f2 r 
;. 

If you are ell.gible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria 
and have not filed an A:tf'idavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are ell.gible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on 
IllS Form 1-130 ..!!!!:!!!:. do 80. 

DATE PREPARED: ,1 ~ ~o r- '1 v 
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NM C{~ l1rJ T{.tU-Y 
(Listed on page 1) 

f; f 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA. 

NM 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
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fRAN THI PI-IuONG 

Ban Chap Hanh T.Ll. 
Executive Board 

KHUc MINH THO' 

Pre5ldent 
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~ICUYEN V AN COl 

Secretary Ceneral 
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AdVISOry Committee 
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HOI CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 

"L-
A, A 

MAU lOW X%W G%A-NKAP 
A A A 

101 GIA-IIMB fU-1KAN ClIMB-TRI YIIT-MAM 

-----0000000-----

I 

Hoi Gia-~inh Tu-Nhan Chinh-Tri Viet-Nam noat dong bat 
vu loi; thuan tuy xa hoi va nhan dao nham muc dich van dang 
cho viec tra tu do cho'tu-nhan chi~-tri Viet-Nam va'doan­
tu gia'dinh. 

I '- ) 

"- II~i ~hiet I tha keu gQi ~9ng eqng hjong l,..unCL ho.a 1z. d9n<i 
cua Hoi bang :cach, tham gia tich cuc va trd ~anh HRi Vien. 
Neu

l 
quy vi nero muon gia nhap Hoi, . xin cho biet nhung chi 

.. A ~" 
t~et sau day : 

- "-Ho va Ten: 7/Ji 
-E>ia chi: 1 J, If" _r:':' I X .A J J" 

-Bien thoai: (so) ~ha)_ 

... - " , / ./ 

Ten tu nhan chinh tri: N ~U Y E AJ . CA O· £> I AI H-
Lien he gia dfnh vCH· tu nhan chfnh tri: C HA­

(Cha, M7, vd, Anh, Chi" Em, v. v. ) 

I 
I I I ,,"l- J I v I 

Xin Cjuy v~_ cho bi~t q~y vi c~ the ... don't goP .... baI}g cach 
nao cho HQi: tuy theo y muon va long hao tam cua quy vi. 

Thai gi6: 
Ni~n lierlr: ¥> ./::t, 00 r I ~ 

f)Qng gop ung he: 

I "l-

($12. qO) 
(tuy y) 

ThU trl, ngan phieu xin gui ve: 
,. A.' \. 

HOI GIA-BINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM 
P;O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA '22205 
TELEPHONE: 
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C¢N(' EOA xA HOI CHU NGHiA Vlro- NAM 
D¢C J~p - Tlf do - H~nh phuc 

'" .. GIA\' BAO TIN 

Kfnh gU1: ••• ~ •• ~ ,,~~. .~44. . . o£t.~ . : .. 

Hi¢n d : . ~ft4 . .. ~~ . &. .-.,,.1....[' •. 'T': : .o1j. ~ ._ ~~ ........ . 

1/ Chung tOi dbng y cho. " ~ .. cung. , • ~ . , ,ngltai ~rong gia mnh dltqc phep xutit 

dnh dt!n D1Ictc My . ' 
21 ~ vi¢c dfp bO chitu: ch\1ng tttl dl dfF~" . hO ehl~u eho gia wnh. 56 : 

• • • • .. .. • • • ••• • .. • .. .. .. .. .. .. .. • • • .. • • .. .. .. .. .... .. ....................................... iii iii ................ iii ...................... .. 

. . . . , . ' ......... ~ .. 7. «.~ ~. . .. i:.j![;t!!.t?;tt:.;: •. /.:. ... : , . , .. ,', •.............. 

......... ....... . U,;J. . .4J.~' .. ,.:;~ &.~~{~~~ ........... : ....... . 
i 

:: ~.: ~ ~ ~ ~:::: ~: ~.: ~::.:: ,:.~ ~ ~ i~ ~.~. ~ ~ : :: .. .': ... : ......... : . 
.............................. ... ~.4 ............................................ . 

3/ Chung tOi .dAlen dana sach~·. #.S;~ ',:. chuy~r Be) Ngo~i gino d6 chuyi!n ehfnh phu My 
b6 trf tl~p Dc' phong ,,In :,A ~~ ., ... ~S ,·hh. . 

Ntu gia dlnh elln bilt th(!i ginn phOl ~ vA"n titf' "u~ va ttt qua xet duyet nh3p doh 

xio lien h¢ vdi chfnh phu My. 

--' Xin thOng b'o di! • . . . . .. d7" •..••.• ien tnm J. 

'I' f r
," , 'f7.~ I' _-7 /199-,~{; 't(.'!. ngay. ~ .. I wng.;r:-.' ~ . 

• _e ~'.\\ _ '.. .... 
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(>.,:. At ________ 



.' . 

• 

• 

• 



4.- .:! <::> - 19..!UL "''''9 -" .. TO mf II -
OIlDUOf 01 Cun OINrJ. 7U tVt.!t4N i!(d-fN"rJ.. ,ml II IV 1 $ .{d'(. C9 0 

T~1J..e l. t!£,. an, A 9-T:I~ ~ 00 II A It 5 

~ FIRST VIRGINIA BANK 7 ---FALLS CHIJIICH. _ 2204. 

--,---------------



r 

, . 

! . 

p,. 

~·.z.;91, .yv 
Tr,I .:m;.I,'toc ..::. __ .: 
, .•.• "'U ..115: Glf1 ... 

·,:~:'"t':'I··':' ;";'" 
." F;# • ..: _ ·w<" 

... _""".Ji!f.~ ~ ~ ~ ...... _Ir'l:' 
.... .,....... r:GtfdlI CAO, l)lBB 

. !h&1 "-""-' .. '- -_.' _.' , Blah' ______ , ___ ', 

'~ 

- .... - --

,..,....,.. ...... _ wi. .. _____ 'ItCh' __ .... __ .sa __ . n.. __ ' ___ ~_-' _,_--,--
CO f' . \ ........ '-

·3 t Ji (Jii:o J 

• It.,.,... "r ,.Ii 1rI .... 4lt-1fl V'~O;~ III; ,' ___ . ,.! 
T ........ ' 18 .... 08. _It 8'4- ,": . - " 

. -.' 
~;\.: .......... .. . ~ ............ . 

fa t« M 

~ 0, '" ,~.,., 

,. t 
t , 

. ' . ,.' .... .. . 
" . 

.l 



.-- --
J ,.l, . '. ... . .. , '" .' , 

• .. 

.' 

,.. ? #~. , .... ..... '. 

~ .. # ~ • ' •• 

• .... I/O ~.: • • ~. : .... " 

.~ .. . . . .. -"~. .f.".: 

It 

, . '(' ; , ~ .. ' 

-.. -~-.-. --.-::-:-:-: .. 

" 

.. 

~ t ' .• 

. ~ , . . . 

. '. . 
" 

" . .. '. 

.' , 

~, 

#. I --:. ~ :' 1 " .• I. 

\ ' . 
" . " 

". " 

-,_:~,~_ 

, . 





.~. . 

'.1" .f!' 

!-;mhassy t{ the ['nill,d Stales q/ /~merica 

f\ 2. \ .'. - Bangkok, Thailand 

July 10, 1987 

Dear Mr. Chandler: 

This is in response to John Baker's letter of June 23, 
1987, written on behalf of your constituent, Nguyen Kha 
Trong, concerniogv.the U.S. Orderly Departure Program (ODP) 
applications o·t Tran Minh Thu and Nguyen Cao Dinh, now 
residing in Vietnam. 

We have opened files for your constituent's 
acquaintances with the following IV-numbers: 

IV-233131: 
~V-233133 : 

Tran Minh Thu 
Nguyen Cao Dinh 

.. -., .- ---
They should refer to these numbers in all correspondence 

regarding their cases. 

We have reviewed the above-mentioned cases and require 
some additional documents and information which we are 
requesting directly from the applicants in Vietnam. If the 
cases are found eligible upon receipt of documents Letters 
of Introduction (LOI's) will be issued. 

Please be aware that issuance of LOI's is only one step 
of the ODP process, and that movement from Vietnam is always 
contingent on the Vietnamese authorities taking favorable 
action on applications for exit permits. 

I hope this information will be helpful to you in 
responding to your constituent. 

The Honorable 
Rod Chandler, 

Sincerely, 

h: d~. ~- .//.~, 
ruce A. B r~""';Y 

Counselo of Emba~/ 
Director 

Orderly Departure Program 

House of Representatives. 



Dear Sir/Madam: 

Embassy of the United States of prica 
Bangkok, ~aija~ . 

Date: W- zV', /1)6 
7 

Re: :tV - /tR-8{4P.J: 

This is in response to your inquiry concerning the United States Orderly Departure 

Program, a progr~ by wnicn qualified individuals. are able to resettle in the 

United States from Vietnam. The high volume of ODP cases and inquiries 
unfortunately prevent our giving you a more formal response than this letter. 

/---/ We regret tnat the Orderly Departure Program policy prohibits responses to 
inquiries from any party other than the petitioner, a very close relative 
of tne beneficiary in Vietnam, or the petitioner's representative deSignated 
in writing on Immigration and.Naturalization Service (INS) Form G-28. o We acknowled.gemipt of the documents for -::-::-:;:--_::_=--------­
IV lic. J.t' ~ , which you sent us on ~--=-r.;__-_,...-_:__ 
~,e,c.t::>ave .QQ.t--l'euj ewes YSI::I .. l'elative' &/relati)l8&' eo eS". File review is 
conducted in accordance with an established schedule of priorities. If 
additional documents are needed, we shall contact you after the file has 
been reviewed. 

/---/ Tne documents which we still need to complete 's -----------------
Cdse are: --------------------------------------------------------

/--; Tne Letter of Introduction (LOI) which you are inquiring about has/has not 
Deen issued. The LOI does not guarantee that you/your relative(s) will 
receive exit permission, as that must be obtained from the Vietnamese 
authorities. 

/---/ Should you/your relative(s) receive an exit permit, please notify ODP 
~Of the exit permit numbers for each person listed on the case. 

~ The interview with the UNHCR representative in He Chi Minh City has not 
bien conducted. Interviews are scheduled by the Vietnamese authorities, and 
we nave no influence on the scheduling of individual cases for interview. 

/---/ Your relative(s) has/have been interviewed in He Chi Minh City, but 
nis/her/tneir case has not yet been approved by a Consular or INS officer. 

/---/ We are awaiting a medical clearance for your relative(s). 

/---/ Your relative(s) has/have been approved for the U.S., and we have notified 
tl~ vietnamese that ne/she/they may be placed on a manifest for departure. 
We cannot predict when he/she/they will be manifested as that is solely 
up to the Vietnamese authorities. A local voluntary agency in your area 
~il1 notify you of your relative's/relatives' onward travel plans and 
nis/her/their exact date of arrival in the Unitea States. 

QIf-JO 
(04)4r: 2186) 

Sincerely, 

Ar 
Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 





~~:tSSY OF T~E UNITfO STATES OF AMERICA 
~ANGKOK, T~AILANO 

TO WHOM Ir MAt :ONC~RN: 

l. NGUYEN .C.AJ iJINH 
aUI THI f~oJ"'!A 
NGUYEN THI KI~ TUY£~ 
NGUYEN tAO T~UN~ 

<t- NGUY EN tA~ T H~Y 
NGUYEN THI ~IM NGAN 
NGutEN CAO THrtN 

_~bUYcN THI ~I~ THUY 
NGUYEN CAO THIEU 
NburfN THI KIM 3~NG 

~UO~ES~ IN VI:TNA4: 

VEWLII.: 

611/1E 
F 01 

l/? HU 

~O~~N 4 
30~N 4 
F)l1"~N 13 
,1Ot<N 21 
:0PN 19 
~OK/II 6 
10 ~tJ 29 
~ORN 2 
80RN ~ 
SOIlN .14 

OlEN ~IE~ 

CHI tHNH 

APR 
MAY 
JUN 
AUG 
JUl 
O=C 
FeB 
FeO 
MAY 
DEC 

PHU 

31 
31 
57 
60 
l·1 
62 
64 
66 
67 
70 

OCT 8, 1987 

. I. 
(IV ,'1Z8428) I~' . 

WIFE ; t; . 
UNMA~RtED DAUGHTER 
UNMARRIED SON 11 i 
UNM •. RRIEO SON" 
.UN~ARRIED DAUGHTER 
UNMARRIED SON 
UNMARRIEO DAUGHTER 
UNMARRIED SON, 
UNMARRIED DAUGHTER 

S~ ~U~N H~A K' ~HO PH2? NHU~G NGUOI co TEN TREN DAY ot 
bANG'{(;K, l:-tA:-lA'-l, J: NOP OO~~ T~;: SU QUAN MY DE SANG HOA KY, 
VOl JI~U ~I(N ~C OU0( r~~M sue KHO~ TAl VIST N\M, VA DUOC 
PHON;; VA N '~U.~ OA i J:" :~/II C ".0 ur L I U! H leP QU!)C OAe TRACH TY NAN 
(UNHC.R). CHUNG ~OI y~U (!U GiOI TH\" QUY~N CIP CHO HO GIAY 
XUAT CANH I:U:'H.; 'tHt.:N:; (:·:r.Y TO C~N TiH-:T Dc Rot VIET NAM.I 
Th; AM~Klt4~ E~b'S5Y ~!V~S P~R~Issro~ FO? THE AqOVE PERSONS 
TO C:)M£: Tu .;,H';·;K0K, ~r'.:\rLANO TI) "lAKE A"PtICATION .aT THIS 
fMSASSY TO ~0 TO TA~ U~IT~~ 5TAT~S, PROVID~~ THAT TH~Y HAVE 
14 11 c J I CAL :.. x :~ rH N .~, n (I '.j t N V i f T /II .~ M P WAN 1 N T E ;> V lEW ~ Y ARE p ~ E­
SENTATIVt 0F Trl~ U~IT(D ~ITI)N5 Ilr~H COMMISSIO~ER FOR R~FUGEES 
(UNHC~). At ~~~U~ST THE A~THO;ITI~S TO IS~UE ~XtT P~PMITS AND 
THf NECESSA~Y JOtU~~NTS TO L~~VEVIETNAM. 

. ", .1 .,;. , .. 
NHUN(; ~~~uo I Ki.; T ~EN I)A Duoe UNHCR 01: NGHI Tor ::Tt,tAM!;Q,UYEH' 

VIET HAM THE;) OA'tH s.~eH CHIHI KHAN NHAP eANH HOl KY.'!' . '.' ,;. 
Thli: N~i'tt,) ~;;..)v.: ~:'\lC. "~~:.'J :'1J:.t.I~TTI:·) if:' TH;; V"£fT"IAME'SE AUTHOR-
1 T H:.i c) Y 1 rH: u·., H U. :.)' r w· f~ r1 .:; R ;: C Ii N V IS A eN THY W 0 ~ KIN G LIS T .. 

OuP-I 
1 01 ~1 

RTURE OFFIce 

I • 



N."liYi:N CAJ J!'~r. 

011/1:;; .J r 2 N '"' .: :: ;'1 .) H U 
P U1 
Q Ul 
TIP tiO CHI MPH! 
VIEr NAtot 

,'r ~I","'ly )I? ;:>~-rtu,..e Program 
r.im·'r7.C~tn =",b~ssy 

APO S~n c,..a~cisco 96346 

.• ~ i 

! I'" 

I' 

Th' enc~o~.d 1nform~ticn pert~ins to your inter~5tin the Orderly 
\i.ep·C\rture P"'''';jr am. P 1 Q ,",S:~ read aind f 0110111 all the ~instructlon~ • 
v~ry carefully. ~h1" c~~~uni~atin9 with this office .ither by! i 
tel~phone or i9tt~r, you ~ust ~LWAYS refer to the IV number 
exactly as lot ilup?;tr: I)O}ll)w. 

IV Number: 

Encl: Letter of Introouc~ion 

In~tr..,ction s 

'. 

CiW I~WL 

, ' 

-, 
) 

• 
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Board of Directors 

KHUC MINH THO 

NCUVE"N TH! HANH 
NGUYEN OuYNH ciAo 
NCUYEN VAN GIOt 
NGUYEN XIJAN LAN 
HI~PlOWMAN 

.' TRAN KIM DUN(; 

TRAN TH! PHOONG 

Ban Ch.i'p Hanh T.U. 
Executive Board 

KH\ic MINH THd 
Pr~ent 

NGUYeN ouYNH GiAo 
1 \t VICe-PreSident 

iRAN KiM OUNG 

2nd ViCe· President 
NCUVEN VAN G.o. 
'iecret~ry General 

TRAN TH! PHuONG 

0e0u[V Secrer~ry 

NGUVEN TH! ~ 
Treasurer 

Co van £)oan 
AdvISOry Committee 

. " H~PlOWMAN 

NCUVEN XUAN LAN 

" .. :- ,. 

""'" '''~ ..... ''''~ 

.HQI CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHfNH TRI VIET NAM . . 
FAI\:1IL1ES OJ.. VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

. '. 
P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 

. '. TELEPHONE: 

. Ng;Yc;Q.o th~ng l' n~ '19" 0 

Kinh gd:: 8;+ kHUC?._ ~/NI-f - TiJ-cI 

A -
Thda Ong/Ba, 

- , 
Hoi Gia-f.)inh Tu-Nhan Chinh-Tri Viet-Nam da nhan dudc I 

thu AVa' ho ~d cu,;, Ong/.!3a xi~ do~ t~ xho ti!an ,..barlJ1 iuyen: 
thugc. _ChuQg to~ thanh t~~t c~ d~ Ong/Ba d~ to tong ~~n 
tudng_va ~~d~g U~g ho~t dq~g cu~ Hq~ troqg cong tac n~an 
dao nay de van dong cho than nhan cua chung ta som duoc 
doan tu. . . . 

'A, ,1'\.\ ~ ,., 

Chung to~ dang xuc t~en v~ec lap danh sach cua quy 
than nhan hien con bi gi~ girl hay dadu9c tr~ t~ do cfrng 
vC5i gia dfnh'mu/on idi Viet-Nam theo chuong trinh liRa di c 

A.. ....'\,. A t I ",... .... -' J trat tU" (OOP) de nqp cho cd quan co tham quyen cuu xet. 
I 

Neu Ong/Ba- chua lap ho sd doan _tu cho than nhan, _ 
xin hay dien cac mau dihh kem gdi,ve cho/Hoi, dong thoi 
chung tol cung de-ngh~ opg/Ba t~ep xucvdi 'co quan thien 
nguy~n tq.i di.a ,phiidng de l~p thu tQc doan tlt qua ch\1clng 
trinh liRa di co trci.t tijli. Truclng hop dao: no don roi, 

. x~n gd~ c 0 Ho~ mot an sao. 
- I I I ........ 

~Vi Hoi hoat dong co tinh cach tu nguyen, nen xin 
Ong/B~ vui long :!!U3L~ kh .. i lien ~~c ~Q.u,',.. In ;rqi Hq:\-, guI 
cho mot phong b~ co dan tem san de e? v~~c phuc dap. 

I 

Kinh thu, 

I • 

a Khuc M~nh Thd 
'\.. . 

Chu T~ch • 
**'If- HO sd TEN: J 

fJ(Cfi) '1 &1\1 4to..-b / N (J-
.1 ,..- - I ","1.. / _ -"'l."\.. 

(¥) ~IEN VAO CAC MAU ~INH KEM:(hoan v~ Hoi moi mau 2 b:n) 
.... " ",- ",1., . • 

*** T I LIEU CAN BO TUC' • 'I I 

(.10 }la, sIS bao tro ( IVII, (/J LOI , ( ) Exit visa 'L. ( ) 1-171 (g-GIAY RA TRAI 
(JI Giay ho tich'(khai sanh, han thu, gtay 1y di, khai tu v~... ' 
()

.., ,-., ~ I) ,..;...... I ~ A ........ 

Can,cuoc, chung minh nhan dan, hinh, gigy ho khau v.v ••• 
( ) Gi}.y b~o ttl :(ne~ c~~t t_ron~ tr~~ .!t~c: t~JU • I l.. 

(_) Tai li~u lien h~ den tu nhan (mau cau hoi ODP, Diploma, Certificate (n;u tu nghiep d 
::,huy fhtld'I}~ v.v... (X)- Xin ghi ngoai bi thd: 110 .... 9·0 00"1.-

**it CAC THU KHAC: (..:t;..:e;,.::n=--t;:;,.u;:.,--..:::.n.;.:h,-=1i:.,:;n:...L-":-" ________ _ 
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